4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART # REQ'D | MATERIAL
. 1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6 1/2" EBR7865HFTS6R | 1 316 SS
2 |EYEBOLT SAFETY COLLAR 7/8" | COLLAR78S3T3 1 303 SS
3 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6 1 416 SS
4 | FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78S4T 1 304 SS
5 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
B
i
(7/8)
o (6 1/2) -
n " ISOMETRIC VIEW
[ ™
(- )]
|| w0
[
(B13/32) B [CHL[10-15-10|REPLACED N78S6 W/N78XS6
A [CHL| 6-10-10 [NEW PART ADDED TO SYSTEM
REV| BY | DATE_|DESCRIPTION
(@15/16) a v oo | orawnsv | cHL A
a SRACTONAL <1716 SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X.XX: +.03 CHECKED BY: vD PART NAME:
NOTE: XX + 015 moromeeor | o | EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6 1/2"
APPLY JET LUBE (PFPE GREASE) TO WORKING THREAD AREA, ANGULAR: N wororvee [ 572010 [T SEE BOM
THE BOTTOM FACE OF THE NUT AND THE TOP FACE OF THE RTWAGOT84 P 1 OF 1 TE T
WASHER. e maLE rovecor—rovverion sy | VP e :
zp@ " [so20|B28584 |EB7865XHFTAS6TC3L
4 I 3 2 I 1



	EB7865XHFTAS6TC3L
	Drawing - EB7865XHFTAS6TC3L - Sheet:1


